
3 RELT100 God & Human Life (First Year) 3
SOCI 432 Research Methods II 3 Choose 3 RELB/RELG/RELP/RELT 9
SOCI 474 Social Thought & Theory 3 HLED120 Fit for Life (first year) 1
FMST201 Personal Relationships 3 Choose 3 Fitness/Outdoor/Team Activity 3

Choose a MATH course 3-4
Choose one of the following courses: Choose two HIST courses 6

SOCI 425 Racial & Ethnic Relations 3 ENGL115/117 College Writing I 3
SOCI 430 Gender Roles in Cont Soc 3 ENGL215 College Writing II 3

COMM104 Communication Skills 3
Choose one of the following courses: Intermediate International Language 4

SOCI 315 Intro to Criminal Justice 3 BHSC100 Phil of Service & Civic Engmnt 2
SOCI 345 Juvenile Delinquency 3 Choose a CHEM or PHYS w/ lab 4

Choose one of the following courses: Choose one of the following courses:
SOCI 420 Medical Sociology 3 Any BIOL Course w/ Lab 4
SOCI 366 Drugs & Behavior 3 FDNT230/240 Nutrition/Nutrition Lab 4

HORT150 iGrow 4
Choose two of the following courses:

SOCI 350 Social Policy 2 Choose one of the following courses:
SOCI 455 Dev Policy & Analysis 3 ANTH200 Cultural Anthropology 3
SOCI 470 Demography 3 ECON225 Principles of Macroeconomics 3

GEOG110 Survey of Geography 3
COGNATES PLSC104 American Government 3
BHSC 230 Research Methods I 3 PSYC101 Intro to Psychology 3
PHIL 224 Introduction to Philosophy 3 SOCI119 Principles of Sociology 3
PSYC 450 Social Psychology 3
ECON 225 Prin. Of Macroeconomics 3 Choose one of the following courses:
PSYC 101 Intro to Psychology 3 BHSC225 Global Social Issues 3
PSYC 180 Dealing with your Mind 3 BHSC235 Culture, Place, & Interdepen. 3

FNCE206 Personal Finance 3
REQUIRED ACE COURSES - 6 Credits PLSC237 The Individual, State, & Marketplace3
ANTH 200 Cultural Anthropology 3 PSYC180 Dealing with your Mind 3
RELT 340 Religion & Ethics in Mod Soc 3 FMST201 Personal Relationships 3

Choose 6 cr from 2 options
ARTH220, PHTO210, Studio Art 3-4
PHIL224, 200 level Literature Course 3
MUHL214, MUHL258, Ens or App Music 3

ANDREWS CORE EXPERIENCE (BA)

BA SOCIOLOGY

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS
SOCI 119 Principles of Sociology



RELT100 God & Human Life 3 RELB/RELG/RELP/RELT Choice 3
HLED120 Fit for Life 1 Choose a Fitness/Outdoor/Team Activity 1
Choose a MATH course 3-4 Intermediate International Language 4
ENGL115/117 College Writing I 3 3
COMM104 Communication Skills 3 BHSC100 Phil of Service & Civic Engmnt 2

3 Choose a History Course 3
3 Choose a History Course 3
3 Choose a CHEM or PHYS w/ lab 4

ENGL215 College Writing II 3 PSYC 180 Dealing with your Mind 3
General Elective or Minor Requirement 3 FMST201 Personal Relationships 3
PSYC 101 Intro to Psychology 3 General Elective or Minor Requirement 3

THIRD YEAR - 32 Credits FOURTH YEAR - 28+ Credits
RELT 340 Religion & Ethics in Mod Soc 3 RELB/RELG/RELP/RELT Choice 3
Choose a Fitness/Outdoor/Team Activity 1 Choose a Fitness/Outdoor/Team Activity 1
BHSC 230 Research Methods I 3 3
SOCI 432 Research Methods II 3 3

3 General Electives or Minor Requirements 6+
ECON 225 Prin. Of Macroeconomics 3
General Electives or Minor Requirements 6 Choose two of the following courses:

SOCI 350 Social Policy 2
Choose one of the following courses: SOCI 455 Dev Policy & Analysis 3

SOCI 315 Intro to Criminal Justice 3 SOCI 470 Demography 3
SOCI 345 Juvenile Delinquency 3

Choose 3 credits:
Choose one of the following courses: ARTH220 Language of Art 3

SOCI 420 Medical Sociology 3 PHTO210 History of Photography 3
SOCI 366 Drugs & Behavior 3 A Studio Art Course 3

MUHL214 Enjoyment of Music 3
Choose one of the following courses: MUHL258 American and World Music 3

Any BIOL Course w/ Lab 4 Ensemble or Applied Music 3
FDNT230/240 Nutrition/Nutrition Lab 4
HORT150 iGrow 4 Choose one of the following courses:

SOCI 425 Racial & Ethnic Relations 3
SOCI 430 Gender Roles in Cont Soc 3

BA SOCIOLOGY - FOUR YEAR PLAN

FIRST YEAR - 31-32 Credits SECOND YEAR - 32 Credits

Elementary Language I Course
Elementary Language II Course

ANTH 200 Cultural Anthropology

PHIL 224 Introduction to Philosophy

PSYC 450 Social Psychology

SOCI 119 Principles of Sociology

SOCI 474 Social Thought & Theory


